

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			C528 No. 1989 of 2025 <u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u> 1. Mr. Jitendra Chaudhary, learned counsel for the applicant. 2. Mr. Himanshu Sain, learned A.G.A. for the State. 3. Let this matter be placed before another Bench of which I am not the member. (Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 04.06.2026 Shiv/